280,

[ - )

AGB
1st 3038651
2nd 2058242
3rd 1026591
4th 2044403
5th 2080577

AGB
1st 1009587
2nd 3071038
3rd 3027142
4th 3071039

AGB
1st 3011142
2nd 2114251
3rd 3046538
4th 3003083
5th 3041469
6th 3010192
7th 3006175
8th 2046826
9th 2088671
10th 2114261
11th 3053601
12th 989916
13th 3058196
14th 107996

AGB
1st 2039573
2nd 3067632
3rd 3048278

Results

Friskney Bowmen

January 2024
Portsmouth
Gents Compound AM
Ben Beck 588
Jamie Plummer 576
Sean Fox 565
Justin Limb 555
Den Williams 542
Ladies Compound AM
Lynn Fisher 566
Alex Fleming 545
Amber Sheppard 552
Holly Fleming 534
Gents Recurve AM
Simon Scotney 571
Dave Inglis 547
Thibault Nadal 551
Carl Watkin 534
James Pougher 0
Jim Orford 527
Lee Taylor 0
Andy Smart 526
lan Pepper 0
Josh Inglis 522
Daniel Dudley 519
Peter Wain 452
Henry Tuthill 415
Paul Adams 190
Ladies Recurve AM
Chelsea Weeding 517
Zara Fowler 408
Jessica Earth 442

PM
586
578

543
554

PM
554
557
547
548

PM
566
563
533
506
534
528
527

522

509

292

PM
549
507
470

BEST
588
578
565
555
554

BEST
566
557
552
548

BEST
571
563
551
534
534
528
527
526
522
522
519
452
415
292

BEST
549
507
470

21 golds
20 golds

15 golds
13 golds



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

AGB

3041720
3010879
3030766

AGB
3066555
2086455

AGB
2123615
948403

AGB
3059937
3058189

AGB
3070216

AGB
3035180
3056770

Gents Barebow
Matt Challinor
lan Macrae
Philip North

Ladies Barebow
Sian Evans
Mandie Elson

Gents Longbow
Steve Pepper
Roger Sale

Junior Lady Recurve
Rhianna Chapman
Jemima Debney

Junior Gents Compound
Alfie Williams

Junior Gents Recurve
George Grassam-Billard
Harry Grimshaw

AM
540
526

AM
497
451

AM

410

AM

422

375

AM
525

AM
506
428

PM
545
518
520

PM
485
446

PM
418
393

PM
441
396

PM
532

PM
488
428

BEST
545
526
520

BEST
497
451

BEST
418
410

BEST
441
396

BEST
532

BEST
506
428



